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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Schalk762
Westside

9.400 9.100 9.5009.025 37.025
4 5T 3T 1 1 

1 

Emily Candee707
Athletic Edge

9.350 9.250 9.3508.900 36.850
5T 3T 5 4 2 

2 

Ava Scolari763
Westside

9.325 9.025 9.1259.275 36.750
7 7 1 11 3 

3 

Sophia Crawford760
Westside

9.250 9.250 9.2258.675 36.400
9 4T 7 8 4 

4 

Morgan Hiebert709
Athletic Edge

9.350 8.350 9.0509.250 36.000
6T 13 2 12 5 

5 

Maria Crema761
Westside

9.300 8.450 9.2009.025 35.975
8 12 4T 9 6 

6 

Morgan Boyd759
Westside

8.900 9.100 9.4008.350 35.750
15 6T 12 3 7 

7 

Elizabeth Wirth718
MAC

9.525 9.550 9.4507.150 35.675
2 1 19 2 8 

8 

Rylie Smith703
ABK

9.050 8.300 9.2508.825 35.425
10T 14 6 6T 9 

9 

Astoria Jenney710
Athletic Edge

9.600 9.000 9.2507.275 35.125
1 8 18 7T 10T

10T

Clara Ganz731
OGA

8.775 8.650 9.1508.550 35.125
17T 10T 9T 10 11T

11T

Lanie Lischke741
OMEGA

9.000 9.375 8.9507.525 34.850
12T 2 16 13 12 

12 

Emma Smith751
Riverside

9.050 8.650 8.5508.575 34.825
11T 11T 8 16 13 

13 

Gabrielle Ogier702
ABK

9.000 8.150 8.9008.450 34.500
13T 16 11 14 14 

14 

Holly Howe740
OMEGA

8.625 8.000 8.7008.550 33.875
19 17 10T 15 15 

15 

Emily Schneider745
Rigert Elite

8.775 8.200 8.2007.825 33.000
18T 15 14 19 16 

16 

Gabby Pinto720
Metro

8.950 7.950 8.5007.575 32.975
14 18 15 17 17 

17 

Brenna Fleming739
OMEGA

8.850 8.700 8.1007.050 32.700
16 9 20 20 18 

18 

McKenna Bailey750
Riverside

7.900 7.700 8.3757.450 31.425
20 19 17 18 19 

19 

Khalia Jamison716
MAC

9.425 0.000 9.3008.300 27.025
3 20T 13 5 20 

20 

Paris Drewien701
ABK

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 21T 21 21 21 

21 
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